
sq.ft. 2,825 122,405 125,230 - 

sq.ft. 37,430 1,438,290 1,349,230 126,490 
sq.ft. 29,325 3,401,855 3,194,830 236,350 
sq.ft. 4,320 - - 4.320 
cu.ft. 57,275 690,680 660,883 87,072 
cu.ft. 25,605 66,427 73,913 16,119 

cu.ft. 	24,444 
	

57,810 
	

55,761 
	

26,493 

sq. ft. 
sq.fto 
sq.ft. 
sq.ft. 
cu  .ft. 
cu.ft. 

541,370 
8,255,175 

17,714,210 
828,310 

4,192,496 
518,200 

541,490 
8,154,465 

837,210 
4,131, 554 

510,562 

/7Sf 

cu.ft. 	422,230 
	

396,490 

qqw 	
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Table 1 - PRODUCTION IN CAThIDA, FACTORY SHIPMENTS AND FACTORY STOCKS OF ROCK WOOL, JULY, 
1946 AND SEVEN MONTHS ENDED JULY, 1946 

Stocks on 	
1'iade 	Shi 	

Stocks on 
hand at 	pped 	hand at 
beginning 	during 	during 	and of 

month 	month of month 	 month 

July, 1946 

F'our-inch batts 
Three-inch batts ............ 
Two-inch batts ......... 
One-inch batts .... ...... 
Granulated wool 
Bulk or loose wool 
Industrial wool (both loose 
and granulated together) 

Seven Months Ended 
July, 1946 

Four -inch batts ............. 
Three-inch batts 
Two-inch 
One-inch 
Granulatedwool .... ....... 
Bulk or loose wool 
Industrial wool (both loose 
and granulated together) 

Table 2 - IMPORTS INTO CANADA OF ROCK WOOL AND GLASS WOOL, JULY, 1946 AND SEVEN MONTHS 
ENDED JFLY, 1946. 

Pounds 

Rock Wool 

July •••,.•..•.....,.•.•....•.........•..,...,,.... 	846,733 	47,949 
SevenmonthsendedJuly,1946 ......... ............. 	7,949,185 	332,084 

ap.qc Wnn 

July ••••s•.•I••I•e•s•s••III•e•.•.t•.••.e•a ....... 	 - 	26,767 
Seven months ended July, 1946 .......... ............ 	226,648 

Mining, Metallurgical and Chemical Statistics 
Dominion Bureau of Statistics 

September 12, 1946. 
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