44-2-04

SPECIAL STATEMENT

Ch

ROCK WOOL

JULY, 1946

Table 1 - PRODUCTION IN CANADA, FACTORY SHIPMENTS AND FACTORY STOCKS OF ROCK WOOL, JULY, 1946 AND SEVEN MONTHS ENDED JULY, 1946

		Stocks on hand at beginning, of month	Made during month	Shipped during month	Stocks on hand at end of month
July, 1946					
Four-inch batts	sq.ft.	2,825	122,405	125,230	-
Three-inch batts	sq.ft.	37,430	1,438,290	1,349,230	126,490
Two-inch batts	sq.ft.	29,325	3,401.855	3,194,830	236,350
One-inch batts	sq.ft.	4,320	-	-	4.320
Granulated wool	cu.ft.	57,275	690,680	660,883	87,072
Bulk or loose wool Industrial wool (both loose	cu.ft.	25,605	66,427	73,913	16,119
and granulated together)	cu.ft.	24,444	57,810	55,761	26,493
Seven Months Ended July, 1946					
Four-inch batts	sq.ft.		541,370	541,490	
Three-inch batts	sq.ft.		8,255,175	8,154,465	
Two-inch batts	sq.ft.		17,714,210	17,500,730	17516255
One-inch batts	sg.ft.		828,310	837,210	·
Granulated wool	cu.ft.		4,192,496	4,131,554	
Bulk or loose wool	cu.ft.		518,200	510,562	
Industrial wool (both loose			~~~,~~~	020,000	
and granulated together)	cu.ft.		422,230	396,490	

Table 2 - IMPORTS INTO CANADA OF ROCK WOOL AND GLASS WOOL, JULY, 1946 AND SEVEN MONTHS ENDED JULY, 1946.

	Pound s	\$	
Rock Wool			
July Seven months ended July, 1946	846,733 7,949,185	47,949 332,084	
Glass Wool			
July Seven months ended July, 1946	-	26,767 226,648	

Mining, Metallurgical and Chemical Statistics Dominion Bureau of Statistics September 12, 1946.

STATISTICS CANADA LIBRARY BIBLIOTHÉ JE STATISTIQUE CANADA 1010681368

44-2-04